
CONTRA COSTA COUNTY 

SUBDIVISION AGREEMENT EXTENSION 

Development Number: MS18~00007 

Developer: The Sherwood Family Revocable Trust 

Original Agreement Date: June 23, 2020 

Extension New Termination Date: June 23. 2024 

Improvement Security 

SURETY: The Sherwood Family Revocable Trust 

BOND No. DP809198 

Security Type 

Cash: 

SURETY BOND: 

Date: June 4, 2020 

Security Amount 

$ l.000.00 (1 % cash, $1,000 Min.) 

$ 16,600.00 (Performance) 

$ 8,300.00 (Labor& Material) 

The Developer and the Surety desire this Agreement to be extended through the above date; and Contra Costa 
County and said Surety hereby agree thereto and acknowledge same. 

Dated: _____ _ _____ _ _ _ 

FOR CONTRA COSTA COUNTY 
Brian M. Balbas, Public Works Director 

By: ----- --- --- ---

RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: 

By:----- - --- - ---
(Engineering Services Division) 

(NOTE: Developer's, Surety's and Financial 
Institution's Signatures must be Notarized.) 

FORM APPROVED: Victor J. Westman, County Counsel 

Alier Approval R e111r11 to Clerk oftl,e Boord 

Developer's Sim1a e s .--,,-
L 1 ~ Sne_!Wl)uof "r1~c.-e:_ 

Printed , 1 ~ !"I) , l &, L.. z Ct s ( U'd-'l e...., WG ,'Tu '(A-Cj\fq) / 

~~~\eJ~vo Q~~. 11 RQJ/ltltbleiru..s, 
Surety or Financial Institution 

(C,.,L <cc.~ f l,a.,,, GQuvl-1,0, CA Q'fS'b 7 
Address 

Attorney in Facts Signature 

Printed 



CALIFORNIA ACKNOWLEDGMENT CIVIL CODE § 1189 

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document 
to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. 

State of California 

County of CO"fV°'- C{)f,~ } 
On Jol~ w,' ioi-3 before me, fimfh ~i£tl4 2MYt\,'o ... !eYl\1CX, NOi~Y:I Pu~\\c 

Date Here Insert Name and Titll ofthe Officer 

personally appeared ~D'--"Cffi! .... · ...._8~00'-"""-"_W____,00=~-+,'-'JY ...... 0~~~\e.Q ........... , _ _ ________ __ _ 
Name(s) of Signer{s) 

who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed 
to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their 
authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity 
upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. 

RIA GISELLE AURELIO-PERATA 
Notary Public • Callfomli 

Contra Costa County 
Commission • 2320327 

y Comm. Expires Jan 31 , 2014 

:z: :z: 
~ 

Place Notary Seal and/or Stamp Above 

I certify under PENAL TY OF PERJURY under the 
laws of the State of California that the foregoing 
paragraph is true and correct. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal. 

OPTIONAL 

Completing this information can deter alteratl 
fraudulent reattachment of this form to an u 

Description of Attached Document 
Title or Type of Document: ______ ____ ________ ___ ____ _ _ 

Document Date: ________ ___ _________ Number of Pages: ___ _ 

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: _ _ ____ ____ _______ ____ __ _ 

Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) 
Signer's Name: _ _________ _ _ 
D Corporate Officer - Title(s): ______ _ 
D Partner - D Limited D General 
D Individual 
_¢Trustee 
D Other: 

D Attorney in Fact 
□ Guardian or Conservator 

Signer's Name: _ _ _______ __ _ 
D Corporate Officer - Title(s): ____ __ _ 
D Partner - D Limited D General 
D Individual 
o Trustee 
D Other: 

o Attorney in Fact 
□ Guardian or Conservator 

Signer is Representing:__ ____ ___ Signer is Representing: ___ ___ _ _ _ 

©2018 National Notary Association 



CALIFORNIA ACKNOWLEDGMENT CIVIL CODE § 1189 

~ 

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who si9ned the document 
to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document. 

State of California 

County of c.onhQ\ (MCA } 
On ili)\\\ W I W1.b before me,~~ \ o.. ~,s~fu, Mve\,o, \°!?Xli\f(A, NO@Vl ?vb \\c 

1 Date • Here Insert Name and Title' of the O 1cer 

personally appeared UntA t>M,v woro, 1Yffi\tl 
Name(s) of Signer(s) 

who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed 
to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their 
authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity 
upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. 

RIA GISELLE AURELIO•PERATA 
Notary Public • California 

Contra Com County ~ 
Commission ,. 2320327 

y Comm. Ex pires Jan 31, 2024 

Place Notary Seal and/or Stamp Above 

I certify under PENAL TY OF PERJURY under the 
laws of the State of California that the foregoing 
paragraph is true and correct. 

WITNESS my hand and official seal. 

fY Public 

OPTIONAL 

Completing this information can deter alterati t or 
fraudulent reattachment of this form to an u mtended document. 

Description of Attached Document 
Title or Type of Document: ______________________ _____ _ 

Document Date: _______ ________ _____ _ Number of Pages: _ __ _ 

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: _ ____ _______________ ___ _ 

Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) 
Signer's Name: _________ ___ _ Signer's Name: _________ ___ _ 
□ Corporate Officer - Title(s): ______ _ □ Corporate Officer - Title(s): ______ _ 
D Partner - □ Limited □ General □ Partner - □ Limited □ General 
D Individual □ Attorney in Fact □ Individual □ Attorney in Fact 
.¢' Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator 
D Other: D Other: 
Signer is Representing: _________ _ Signer is Representing: _ ________ _ 

~€:@'Cit BJ -~~ e § i'"U1ll\llJ089800$8 

©2018 National Notary Association 


